• Social Media Updates                                         5,000.00                                5,000.00  

• Paid Advertising                                                  5,000.00                                5,000.00 

TOTAL : RINGGIT MALAYSIA TWENTY TWO THOUSAND ONLY                    22,000.00 

Terms & Conditions: 

This offer is subject to: 
Quotation validity: 2 weeks from the date of this quotation. 

We trust the above quotation would meet your requirements and look forward to your order proposal soon. 
Should you require more information or clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us.